
Classifica CATEGORIE Straudi Bike 2015

Posto Categoria Nome Cognome N° Tempo
1 DONNE Giorgia Brugnara 502 1.31.39
2 DONNE Franca Bezzi 501 1.40.00
1 UNDER 35 Carlo Anzolin 508 0.58.26
2 UNDER 35 Francesco Signorini 516 1.02.50
3 UNDER 35 Johannes Zöschg 510 1.08.14
4 UNDER 35 Kevin Zani 505 1.09.27
5 UNDER 35 Thomas Turolla 507 1.17.58
6 UNDER 35 Andrea Flaim 511 1.21.11
7 UNDER 35 Matteo Carolo 513 1.23.13
8 UNDER 35 Patrick Panotto 595 1.24.14
9 UNDER 35 Luca Gallo 519 1.25.32
10 UNDER 35 Filippo Zeni 506 1.30.08
11 UNDER 35 Manuel Taibon 518 1.31.04
12 UNDER 35 Mirco Bezzi 504 1.47.48
13 UNDER 35 Alberto Tomasi 515 2.14.17
1 OVER 35 Robert Plattner 532 1.03.19
2 OVER 35 Aurelio Meli 525 1.08.21
3 OVER 35 Francesco Benati 536 1.13.03
4 OVER 35 Mauro Zanoni 539 1.13.05
5 OVER 35 Cristian Castellini 524 1.14.45
6 OVER 35 Alberto Zani 528 1.15.46
7 OVER 35 Agostino Zani 533 1.20.34
8 OVER 35 Marco Endrizzi 530 1.21.10
9 OVER 35 Claudio Fattor 534 1.21.43
10 OVER 35 Matteo Finetto 597 1.30.09
11 OVER 35 Ingo Colz 529 1.31.04
12 OVER 35 Paolo Amistadi 531 1.37.21
13 OVER 35 Mirko Poli 538 ritirato
1 OVER 45 Roberto Fondriest 555 0.56.46
2 OVER 45 Kurt Kofler 540 0.59.22
3 OVER 45 Adriano Lorenzi 545 1.01.49
4 OVER 45 Massimo Cognolato 553 1.15.49
5 OVER 45 Silvano Zanolini 550 1.17.56
6 OVER 45 Alberto Beschin 559 1.18.56
7 OVER 45 Mauro De Rosa 558 1.19.16
8 OVER 45 Andrea Turolla 551 1.20.16
9 OVER 45 Tiziano Monfredini 549 1.23.14
10 OVER 45 Alberto Piccoli 542 1.31.42
11 OVER 45 Giampietro Negri 557 1.32.54
12 OVER 45 Nicola Prandi 544 1.33.06
13 OVER 45 Giuseppe Ranaldi 567 1.46.42
14 OVER 45 Roberto Gasperat 547 1.50.00
15 OVER 45 Maurizio Bezzi 562 1.50.59
16 OVER 45 Rolando Bolner 565 ritirato
17 OVER 45 Moreno Panotto 594 ritirato
1 OVER 55 Valentino Rasotto 570 1.10.00
2 OVER 55 Dario Avesani 576 1.14.42
3 OVER 55 Adriano Faustini 575 1.15.42
4 OVER 55 Franco Anzolin 574 1.19.16
5 OVER 55 Stefano Bedana 573 1.20.05
6 OVER 55 Mikelangelo Dall'Igna 578 1.21.23
7 OVER 55 Renzo Mittersteiner 579 1.25.35
8 OVER 55 Maurizio Cavazzana 571 1.27.23
9 OVER 55 Marco Covi 593 1.29.04
10 OVER 55 Giorgio Vedovi 568 1.31.36



Classifica CATEGORIE Straudi Bike 2015

Posto Categoria Nome Cognome N° Tempo
11 OVER 55 Luciano Cappelletti 581 1.35.24
12 OVER 55 Rolando Gerola 596 1.46.10
13 OVER 55 Armando Tomasi 580 2.14.16
1 STRAUDI Andrea Rossi 588 0.56.47
2 STRAUDI Ivan Endrizzi 584 1.03.44
3 STRAUDI Fabio Passante 586 1.10.47
4 STRAUDI Nicola Bertoldi 582 1.11.37
5 STRAUDI Alessio Cogoli 583 1.17.56
6 STRAUDI Maurizio Zamignan 591 1.21.19
7 STRAUDI Antonello Saggiomo 589 1.23.13
8 STRAUDI Egon Brancaglion 598 1.26.39
9 STRAUDI Francesco Straudi 590 1.36.27



Classifica GENERALE Straudi Bike 2015

Posto Categoria Nome Cognome N° Tempo
1 OVER 45 Roberto Fondriest 555 0.56.46
2 STRAUDI Andrea Rossi 588 0.56.47
3 UNDER 35 Carlo Anzolin 508 0.58.26
4 OVER 45 Kurt Kofler 540 0.59.22
5 OVER 45 Adriano Lorenzi 545 1.01.49
6 UNDER 35 Francesco Signorini 516 1.02.50
7 OVER 35 Robert Plattner 532 1.03.19
8 STRAUDI Ivan Endrizzi 584 1.03.44
9 UNDER 35 Johannes Zöschg 510 1.08.14
10 OVER 35 Aurelio Meli 525 1.08.21
11 UNDER 35 Kevin Zani 505 1.09.27
12 OVER 55 Valentino Rasotto 570 1.10.00
13 STRAUDI Fabio Passante 586 1.10.47
14 STRAUDI Nicola Bertoldi 582 1.11.37
15 OVER 35 Francesco Benati 536 1.13.03
16 OVER 35 Mauro Zanoni 539 1.13.05
17 OVER 55 Dario Avesani 576 1.14.42
18 OVER 35 Cristian Castellini 524 1.14.45
19 OVER 55 Adriano Faustini 575 1.15.42
20 OVER 35 Alberto Zani 528 1.15.46
21 OVER 45 Massimo Cognolato 553 1.15.49
22 OVER 45 Silvano Zanolini 550 1.17.56
23 STRAUDI Alessio Cogoli 583 1.17.56
24 UNDER 35 Thomas Turolla 507 1.17.58
25 OVER 45 Alberto Beschin 559 1.18.56
26 OVER 45 Mauro De Rosa 558 1.19.16
27 OVER 55 Franco Anzolin 574 1.19.16
28 OVER 55 Stefano Bedana 573 1.20.05
29 OVER 45 Andrea Turolla 551 1.20.16
30 OVER 35 Agostino Zani 533 1.20.34
32 OVER 35 Marco Endrizzi 530 1.21.10
31 UNDER 35 Andrea Flaim 511 1.21.11
33 STRAUDI Maurizio Zamignan 591 1.21.19
34 OVER 55 Mikelangelo Dall'Igna 578 1.21.23
35 OVER 35 Claudio Fattor 534 1.21.43
36 UNDER 35 Matteo Carolo 513 1.23.13
37 STRAUDI Antonello Saggiomo 589 1.23.13
38 OVER 45 Tiziano Monfredini 549 1.23.14
39 UNDER 35 Patrick Panotto 595 1.24.14
40 UNDER 35 Luca Gallo 519 1.25.32
41 OVER 55 Renzo Mittersteiner 579 1.25.35
42 STRAUDI Egon Brancaglion 598 1.26.39
43 OVER 55 Maurizio Cavazzana 571 1.27.23
44 OVER 55 Marco Covi 593 1.29.04
45 UNDER 35 Filippo Zeni 506 1.30.08
46 OVER 35 Matteo Finetto 597 1.30.09
47 UNDER 35 Manuel Taibon 518 1.31.04
48 OVER 35 Ingo Colz 529 1.31.04
49 OVER 55 Giorgio Vedovi 568 1.31.36
50 DONNE Giorgia Brugnara 502 1.31.39
51 OVER 45 Alberto Piccoli 542 1.31.42
52 OVER 45 Giampietro Negri 557 1.32.54
53 OVER 45 Nicola Prandi 544 1.33.06
54 OVER 55 Luciano Cappelletti 581 1.35.24
55 STRAUDI Francesco Straudi 590 1.36.27



Classifica GENERALE Straudi Bike 2015

Posto Categoria Nome Cognome N° Tempo
56 OVER 35 Paolo Amistadi 531 1.37.21
57 DONNE Franca Bezzi 501 1.40.00
58 OVER 55 Rolando Gerola 596 1.46.10
59 OVER 45 Giuseppe Ranaldi 567 1.46.42
60 UNDER 35 Mirco Bezzi 504 1.47.48
61 OVER 45 Roberto Gasperat 547 1.50.00
62 OVER 45 Maurizio Bezzi 562 1.50.59
63 OVER 55 Armando Tomasi 580 2.14.16
64 UNDER 35 Alberto Tomasi 515 2.14.17
65 OVER 35 Mirko Poli 538 ritirato
66 OVER 45 Rolando Bolner 565 ritirato
67 OVER 45 Moreno Panotto 594 ritirato


